
 8 

 31 

 1
2.

5 
 1

2.
5 

 1
00

 

 45 

M4

 1
25

 

 93.15 

 21.5(工作狀態) 

 
20

 

17
滑

塊
行

程
17

滑
塊

行
程

 16(上升狀態) 

 104 

 140.5 

 8
0 

 1
6 

 43 

Max speed：1800 rpm
Max torque：400Nm
Radial force: 150Kg
Feed：1~500mm/min
Max workable :250mm

品號
HOLD WELL INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD 
豪力輝工業股份有限公司
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A

BHA-BT40-125

http ://www.holdwell.com

Model  No.

Description

Machine type：

TECHNICAL FEATURES：

U軸搪削頭-BT40-125型
Boring and facing head-A type

E-mail：sales@mail.holdwell.com

R-01
BT40
7.67Kg
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